8a Prueba

Date/venue

1/2/24,7:00 PM

1/2/24,7:00 PM

N1/2/24,7:50 PM

1/2/24,7:50 PM

N1/2/24, 8:40 PM

1/2/24, 8:40 PM

BePadel Barcelona en GoGo Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Calendar: 1Ta Masculina / Grupo C

Home Result Away team
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Lucas Sora
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Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado

David Navarro
Eduard Puig Valls

Ifaki Casado Blanco
Joan Gibert
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